
Important Dates For Your Calendar 

It’s Basketball 
Season.  Come 
out and support 
our Gr. 6/7 

Friday February 1   Student Dismissal at 11:50 Staff PD 

Tuesday February 5 Gr. 6/7 Basketball Pioneer @ Sunchild 

Wednesday February 6 Gr. 4-6 Downhill Skiing at Canyon  

Thursday February 7 No School For Students  

    Parent Conference and Report Card Handout  

Monday February 11-13    FNSSP High School Student Conference  

Thursday February 14  Valentines Dance (more info in newsletter) 

Friday February 15          Student Dismissal at 11:50 Staff PD 

Monday February 18         No School Staff or Students Family Day  

Wednesday February 20   Gr. 7-12 Lake Louise Ski Trip 

Thursday February 21    Gr. 6/7 Basketball Condor @ Sunchild 

Saturday February 23 Sunchild Cheer at Red Deer Competition  

Wednesday February 27  Gr. 4-6 Downhill Skiing at Canyon 

Thursday February 28     G4. 6/7 Basketball RCS @ Sunchild 
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Volume Issue 

January 30, 2019 

Kindergarten Graduation  
Fundraiser 

j  

Valentines Day Raffle Basket 
$1.00 per ticket 

 

Candy Grams 
$1.00 each 

Send a valentine card and a treat to your Val-

entine.  Will be delivered within the school 

building on February 14th.   

No School For   
Students  

-Monday February 18th 
Family Day Long  

Weekend 
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Winter is Here to Stay! 
Parents and guardians please 
ensure your children are 
dressed for the weather.  
Toques, mittens and winter 
jackets are a must as students 
have three outside recesses daily.   

Sunchild School Valentines Dance 
Thursday February 14th 

K5 to Gr. 5 2:30-3:15 pm (no ticket necessary) 
Gr. 6 to Gr. 8 3:40 –5:00 pm (need a ticket) 

Gr. 9 to Gr.-12  5:30 to 7:30 pm (need a ticket) 
Parents 7:30 to 9:00 pm (need a ticket 

Professional DJ  
Photo Booth  

Games and Prizes  
Tickets are $5.00 or 2 cans of food Can be     

purchased at  Lunch time or at the Parent Conference 

Our School Virtue for the month of 
February is Love.  We show love      

towards each other through the kind 
acts that we do for others.   

 

When you are kind to   
others it not only changes 

you, it changes the world. 

Progress Report Cards will 

be available for Parents on   

Thursday February 7th during 

the Parent Conference.   


